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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 JACOB BULL Topeka, KS M20-29 00:18:17.56 05:54 1837

2 MYCKAEL RILEY Topeka, KS M30-39 00:21:49.19 07:02 1842

3 JONATHAN PROSSER Topeka, KS M30-39 00:22:19.00 07:11 1853

4 AKILAH JOHNSON Topeka, KS F40-49 00:23:50.64 07:41 1831

5 KARA WHALEN Topeka, KS F30-39 00:24:00.76 07:44 1805

6 SOFIE CONARD Auburn, KS F15-19 00:24:24.02 07:52 1820

7 ADAM GILFILLAN Topeka, KS M30-39 00:24:54.12 08:01 1838

8 LIESEL KIRK-FINK Topeka, KS F40-49 00:25:05.02 08:05 1804

9 STERLING SCALES Topeka, KS M30-39 00:25:10.11 08:07 1824

10 AMY CONARD Auburn, KS F40-49 00:25:41.64 08:17 1819

11 DAVID FELCH Topeka, KS M50-59 00:26:40.94 08:36 1821

12 JOHN YBARRA Topeka, KS M40-49 00:26:45.46 08:37 1802

13 LAURA VAUGHN Topeka, KS F40-49 00:27:37.62 08:54 1806

14 COOPER BETHELL Bolivar, MO M15-19 00:28:19.45 09:07 1834

15 ISABELLE WALKER Sabetha, KS F15-19 00:28:24.32 09:09 1845

16 BRANDON WALKER Sabetha, KS M40-49 00:28:24.39 09:09 1844

17 CHRISTY WIENS Topeka, KS F30-39 00:28:26.05 09:10 1847
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18 CANDACE FELCH Topeka, KS F40-49 00:29:36.89 09:32 1822

19 BLAKE HARADER Bolivar, MO M14 and Under 00:30:29.63 09:49 1836

20 CAREY BETHELL Bolivar, MO F40-49 00:30:31.53 09:50 1835

21 KEITH MEDONIC Topeka, KS M40-49 00:30:50.78 09:56 1852

22 TREY CIPOLLA Topeka, KS M20-29 00:31:20.20 10:06 1828

23 SUSAN KING Lawrence, KS F30-39 00:31:41.98 10:13 1830

24 JEFF HUCKABAY Topeka, KS M50-59 00:31:46.73 10:14 1849

25 BETHANY ELMQUIST Topeka, KS F20-29 00:32:15.98 10:24 1823

26 VICKI KING Manhattan, KS F30-39 00:33:11.83 10:42 1829

27 ALEXANDRA MARTINEZ Topeka, KS F20-29 00:33:27.86 10:47 1846

28 KATE COOLEY Topeka, KS F40-49 00:33:33.41 10:49 1826

29 SHERRY RICHARDSON Topeka, KS F60-69 00:33:52.55 10:55 1807

30 ADELLE JULIAN Topeka, KS F14 and Under 00:34:14.95 11:02 1813

31 LAURA JULIAN Topeka, KS F14 and Under 00:34:16.17 11:02 1812

32 MAE JULIAN Topeka, KS F14 and Under 00:34:17.47 11:03 1815

33 ALICIA JULIAN Topeka, KS F30-39 00:34:17.80 11:03 1814

34 RACHEL MARSH Lawrence, KS F40-49 00:34:31.31 11:07 1851

35 MARY PIERSON Topeka, KS F40-49 00:34:42.23 11:11 1832

36 DEBBIE STANTON Topeka, KS F30-39 00:34:55.53 11:15 1833

37 JAVAN NORDGREN Abilene, KS M14 and Under 00:35:20.55 11:23 1839

38 LARESSA NORDGREN Abilene, KS F40-49 00:35:22.72 11:24 1841

39 BRENNA SWISHER Overbrook, KS F20-29 00:35:32.92 11:27 1854

40 MIKE ESTUDILLO Topeka, KS M40-49 00:36:02.40 11:37 1803

41 SAMQUA CAROL Topeka, KS F50-59 00:36:03.34 11:37 1850

42 CASSI TROUT Topeka, KS F30-39 00:37:06.42 11:57 1809

43 LAURA GILBOW Topeka, KS F30-39 00:37:55.77 12:13 1843
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44 KJELL NORDGREN Abilene, KS M40-49 00:38:02.49 12:15 1840

45 MIRANDA ADKINS Topeka, KS F40-49 00:38:04.54 12:16 1801

46 TAMI MARTIN Topeka, KS F50-59 00:38:43.62 12:28 1848

47 CLAY LANG Topeka, KS M80-89 00:38:46.35 12:29 1810

48 JESSICA COX Topeka, KS F30-39 00:39:22.77 12:41 1808

49 KERI HENNING Topeka, KS F40-49 00:39:23.31 12:41 1817

50 LES WATSON Topeka, KS M70-79 00:42:32.98 13:42 1816

51 BRIAN SCHWANZ Lawrence, KS M40-49 00:48:06.56 15:30 1818

Female

1 AKILAH JOHNSON Topeka, KS F40-49 00:23:50.64 07:41 1831

2 KARA WHALEN Topeka, KS F30-39 00:24:00.76 07:44 1805

3 SOFIE CONARD Auburn, KS F15-19 00:24:24.02 07:52 1820

4 LIESEL KIRK-FINK Topeka, KS F40-49 00:25:05.02 08:05 1804

5 AMY CONARD Auburn, KS F40-49 00:25:41.64 08:17 1819

6 LAURA VAUGHN Topeka, KS F40-49 00:27:37.62 08:54 1806

7 ISABELLE WALKER Sabetha, KS F15-19 00:28:24.32 09:09 1845

8 CHRISTY WIENS Topeka, KS F30-39 00:28:26.05 09:10 1847

9 CANDACE FELCH Topeka, KS F40-49 00:29:36.89 09:32 1822

10 CAREY BETHELL Bolivar, MO F40-49 00:30:31.53 09:50 1835

11 SUSAN KING Lawrence, KS F30-39 00:31:41.98 10:13 1830

12 BETHANY ELMQUIST Topeka, KS F20-29 00:32:15.98 10:24 1823

13 VICKI KING Manhattan, KS F30-39 00:33:11.83 10:42 1829

14 ALEXANDRA MARTINEZ Topeka, KS F20-29 00:33:27.86 10:47 1846

15 KATE COOLEY Topeka, KS F40-49 00:33:33.41 10:49 1826

16 SHERRY RICHARDSON Topeka, KS F60-69 00:33:52.55 10:55 1807
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17 ADELLE JULIAN Topeka, KS F14 and Under 00:34:14.95 11:02 1813

18 LAURA JULIAN Topeka, KS F14 and Under 00:34:16.17 11:02 1812

19 MAE JULIAN Topeka, KS F14 and Under 00:34:17.47 11:03 1815

20 ALICIA JULIAN Topeka, KS F30-39 00:34:17.80 11:03 1814

21 RACHEL MARSH Lawrence, KS F40-49 00:34:31.31 11:07 1851

22 MARY PIERSON Topeka, KS F40-49 00:34:42.23 11:11 1832

23 DEBBIE STANTON Topeka, KS F30-39 00:34:55.53 11:15 1833

24 LARESSA NORDGREN Abilene, KS F40-49 00:35:22.72 11:24 1841

25 BRENNA SWISHER Overbrook, KS F20-29 00:35:32.92 11:27 1854

26 SAMQUA CAROL Topeka, KS F50-59 00:36:03.34 11:37 1850

27 CASSI TROUT Topeka, KS F30-39 00:37:06.42 11:57 1809

28 LAURA GILBOW Topeka, KS F30-39 00:37:55.77 12:13 1843

29 MIRANDA ADKINS Topeka, KS F40-49 00:38:04.54 12:16 1801

30 TAMI MARTIN Topeka, KS F50-59 00:38:43.62 12:28 1848

31 JESSICA COX Topeka, KS F30-39 00:39:22.77 12:41 1808

32 KERI HENNING Topeka, KS F40-49 00:39:23.31 12:41 1817

F14 and Under

1 ADELLE JULIAN Topeka, KS F14 and Under 00:34:14.95 11:02 1813

2 LAURA JULIAN Topeka, KS F14 and Under 00:34:16.17 11:02 1812

3 MAE JULIAN Topeka, KS F14 and Under 00:34:17.47 11:03 1815

F15-19

1 SOFIE CONARD Auburn, KS F15-19 00:24:24.02 07:52 1820

2 ISABELLE WALKER Sabetha, KS F15-19 00:28:24.32 09:09 1845

continued on next page

Nov 27, 2021 12:01:42pm EST 4



5K Division Results TopCity Keepin’ It Local 5K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

F20-29

1 BETHANY ELMQUIST Topeka, KS F20-29 00:32:15.98 10:24 1823

2 ALEXANDRA MARTINEZ Topeka, KS F20-29 00:33:27.86 10:47 1846

3 BRENNA SWISHER Overbrook, KS F20-29 00:35:32.92 11:27 1854

F30-39

1 KARA WHALEN Topeka, KS F30-39 00:24:00.76 07:44 1805

2 CHRISTY WIENS Topeka, KS F30-39 00:28:26.05 09:10 1847

3 SUSAN KING Lawrence, KS F30-39 00:31:41.98 10:13 1830

4 VICKI KING Manhattan, KS F30-39 00:33:11.83 10:42 1829

5 ALICIA JULIAN Topeka, KS F30-39 00:34:17.80 11:03 1814

6 DEBBIE STANTON Topeka, KS F30-39 00:34:55.53 11:15 1833

7 CASSI TROUT Topeka, KS F30-39 00:37:06.42 11:57 1809

8 LAURA GILBOW Topeka, KS F30-39 00:37:55.77 12:13 1843

9 JESSICA COX Topeka, KS F30-39 00:39:22.77 12:41 1808

F40-49

1 AKILAH JOHNSON Topeka, KS F40-49 00:23:50.64 07:41 1831

2 LIESEL KIRK-FINK Topeka, KS F40-49 00:25:05.02 08:05 1804

3 AMY CONARD Auburn, KS F40-49 00:25:41.64 08:17 1819

4 LAURA VAUGHN Topeka, KS F40-49 00:27:37.62 08:54 1806

5 CANDACE FELCH Topeka, KS F40-49 00:29:36.89 09:32 1822

6 CAREY BETHELL Bolivar, MO F40-49 00:30:31.53 09:50 1835

7 KATE COOLEY Topeka, KS F40-49 00:33:33.41 10:49 1826

8 RACHEL MARSH Lawrence, KS F40-49 00:34:31.31 11:07 1851

9 MARY PIERSON Topeka, KS F40-49 00:34:42.23 11:11 1832
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10 LARESSA NORDGREN Abilene, KS F40-49 00:35:22.72 11:24 1841

11 MIRANDA ADKINS Topeka, KS F40-49 00:38:04.54 12:16 1801

12 KERI HENNING Topeka, KS F40-49 00:39:23.31 12:41 1817

F50-59

1 SAMQUA CAROL Topeka, KS F50-59 00:36:03.34 11:37 1850

2 TAMI MARTIN Topeka, KS F50-59 00:38:43.62 12:28 1848

F60-69

1 SHERRY RICHARDSON Topeka, KS F60-69 00:33:52.55 10:55 1807

Male

1 JACOB BULL Topeka, KS M20-29 00:18:17.56 05:54 1837

2 MYCKAEL RILEY Topeka, KS M30-39 00:21:49.19 07:02 1842

3 JONATHAN PROSSER Topeka, KS M30-39 00:22:19.00 07:11 1853

4 ADAM GILFILLAN Topeka, KS M30-39 00:24:54.12 08:01 1838

5 STERLING SCALES Topeka, KS M30-39 00:25:10.11 08:07 1824

6 DAVID FELCH Topeka, KS M50-59 00:26:40.94 08:36 1821

7 JOHN YBARRA Topeka, KS M40-49 00:26:45.46 08:37 1802

8 COOPER BETHELL Bolivar, MO M15-19 00:28:19.45 09:07 1834

9 BRANDON WALKER Sabetha, KS M40-49 00:28:24.39 09:09 1844

10 BLAKE HARADER Bolivar, MO M14 and Under 00:30:29.63 09:49 1836

11 KEITH MEDONIC Topeka, KS M40-49 00:30:50.78 09:56 1852

12 TREY CIPOLLA Topeka, KS M20-29 00:31:20.20 10:06 1828

13 JEFF HUCKABAY Topeka, KS M50-59 00:31:46.73 10:14 1849

14 JAVAN NORDGREN Abilene, KS M14 and Under 00:35:20.55 11:23 1839
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15 MIKE ESTUDILLO Topeka, KS M40-49 00:36:02.40 11:37 1803

16 KJELL NORDGREN Abilene, KS M40-49 00:38:02.49 12:15 1840

17 CLAY LANG Topeka, KS M80-89 00:38:46.35 12:29 1810

18 LES WATSON Topeka, KS M70-79 00:42:32.98 13:42 1816

19 BRIAN SCHWANZ Lawrence, KS M40-49 00:48:06.56 15:30 1818

M14 and Under

1 BLAKE HARADER Bolivar, MO M14 and Under 00:30:29.63 09:49 1836

2 JAVAN NORDGREN Abilene, KS M14 and Under 00:35:20.55 11:23 1839

M15-19

1 COOPER BETHELL Bolivar, MO M15-19 00:28:19.45 09:07 1834

M20-29

1 JACOB BULL Topeka, KS M20-29 00:18:17.56 05:54 1837

2 TREY CIPOLLA Topeka, KS M20-29 00:31:20.20 10:06 1828

M30-39

1 MYCKAEL RILEY Topeka, KS M30-39 00:21:49.19 07:02 1842

2 JONATHAN PROSSER Topeka, KS M30-39 00:22:19.00 07:11 1853

3 ADAM GILFILLAN Topeka, KS M30-39 00:24:54.12 08:01 1838

4 STERLING SCALES Topeka, KS M30-39 00:25:10.11 08:07 1824

M40-49

1 JOHN YBARRA Topeka, KS M40-49 00:26:45.46 08:37 1802

2 BRANDON WALKER Sabetha, KS M40-49 00:28:24.39 09:09 1844
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3 KEITH MEDONIC Topeka, KS M40-49 00:30:50.78 09:56 1852

4 MIKE ESTUDILLO Topeka, KS M40-49 00:36:02.40 11:37 1803

5 KJELL NORDGREN Abilene, KS M40-49 00:38:02.49 12:15 1840

6 BRIAN SCHWANZ Lawrence, KS M40-49 00:48:06.56 15:30 1818

M50-59

1 DAVID FELCH Topeka, KS M50-59 00:26:40.94 08:36 1821

2 JEFF HUCKABAY Topeka, KS M50-59 00:31:46.73 10:14 1849

M70-79

1 LES WATSON Topeka, KS M70-79 00:42:32.98 13:42 1816

M80-89

1 CLAY LANG Topeka, KS M80-89 00:38:46.35 12:29 1810
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